:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9926613

Sep 10, 2024 04:44 (UTC)

In epoch 310,206 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 457509 - 0.019276250 ETH®
45.29 USD

2 457510 - 0.019255555 ETH®
45.24 USD

3 457511 - 0.019239520 ETH®
45.20 USD

4 457512 - 0.019245338 ETH®
45.22 USD

S 457515 - 0.019246500 ETH®
45.22 USD

6 457516 - 0.019257920 ETH®
45.25 USD

7 457517 - 0.019232964 ETH®
45.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9926613
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/310206
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457509
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457510
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457511
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457512
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457515
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457516
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457517

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

1468788

Amount

- 0.019278303
45.29 USD

- 0.019232876
45.19 USD

- 0.019221709
45.16 USD

- 0.019218648
45.15 USD

- 0.019253126
45.24 USD

- 0.019201261
45.11 USD

- 0.019239806
45.20 USD

- 0.019264372
45.26 USD

- 0.019243601
45.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046028827
108.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457518
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457519
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457520
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457521
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457523
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457524
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457525
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457526
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1468788

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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